ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON CHILDHOOD LEAD
POISONING PREVENTION MEETING

Atlanta, GA

Crown Plaza Hotel (Buckhead)

March 14-15, 2007

Wednesday March 14, 2007

8:45

9:00
10:00

11:00
11:15

12:15

1:15

1:30

2:15
2:30

2:45

3:15

4:30
5:00

Introductions
Dr. Mary Jean Brown

Update on Branch Activities
Introduction to Georgia CLPPP
Screening for Lead Poisoning
A Geo-spatial Approach to
Determine Testing of Children
in At-risk Neighborhoods

The Development, Implementation

and Evaluation of a Lead poisoning

Risk Model for Georgia

Break

Update on the Adverse Health
Effects of Blood Lead Levels
<10mg/dl Clinical Paper
Lunch (1 hour)

Update on Discussion Related to
Building Codes

Update on EPA Renovation Rule
And Clean Air Standard

Break

Update on Laboratory
Measurement Issues

Update on status of CPSC
Recommendations on Lead
in Toy Jewelry

Plans to Incorporate Healthy
Housing into the Lead Branch

Public Comment

Recess

Dr. George Rhoads

Dr. Mary Jean Brown
Mr. Forrest Staley

Mr. Ambarish Vaidyanathan

Dr. Anilkumar Mangla

Dr. Helen Binns

Ms. Jane Malone

Ms. Jackie Mosby

Ms. Wendy Blumenthal

Dr. Kristina Hatlelid

Dr. Mary Jean Brown



Thursday March 15, 2007

9:30 Update Lead in Pregnancy
10:30 Break
10:15 Continued Discussion of Lead
in Pregnancy
11:15 Discussion of Study Designs
Related to Adverse Health Effects
Blood Lead Levels less than 10 pg/dL
11:45 New Business
12:00 Public Comments
12:30 Adjourn
1:30 Training for new members
ATTACHMENTS:
1. Georgia CLPPP
2. Adverse Health Effects of Blood Levels
3. Building Codes
4. EPA Renovation Rule and Clean Air Standards
5. Laboratory Measurements Issues
6. ANPR 01092007
7. Incorporate Healthy Housing into
Lead Branch
8. Lead in Pregnancy
9. Charter
10. Federal Register Notice
11. Membership Roster

*Please note agenda may not reflect onsite changes.
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