## ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON CHILDHOOD LEAD POISONING PREVENTION MEETING Atlanta, GA

## Crown Plaza Hotel (Buckhead) March 14-15, 2007

## Wednesday March 14, 2007

8:45	Introductions Dr. Mary Jean Brown	Dr. George Rhoads
9:00	Update on Branch Activities	Dr. Mary Jean Brown
10:00	Introduction to Georgia CLPPP	Mr. Forrest Staley
	Screening for Lead Poisoning A Geo-spatial Approach to Determine Testing of Children in At-risk Neighborhoods	Mr. Ambarish Vaidyanathan
	The Development, Implementation and Evaluation of a Lead poisoning Risk Model for Georgia	Dr. Anilkumar Mangla
11:00	Break	
11:15	Update on the Adverse Health Effects of Blood Lead Levels <10mg/dl Clinical Paper	Dr. Helen Binns
12:15	Lunch (1 hour)	
1:15	Update on Discussion Related to Building Codes	Ms. Jane Malone
1:30	Update on EPA Renovation Rule And Clean Air Standard	Ms. Jackie Mosby
2:15	Break	
2:30	Update on Laboratory Measurement Issues	Ms. Wendy Blumenthal
2:45	Update on status of CPSC Recommendations on Lead in Toy Jewelry	Dr. Kristina Hatlelid
3:15	Plans to Incorporate Healthy Housing into the Lead Branch	Dr. Mary Jean Brown
4:30	Public Comment	
5:00	Recess	

## Thursday March 15, 2007

9:30	Update Lead in Pregnancy	Dr. Jessica Leighton	
10:30	Break		
10:15	Continued Discussion of Lead in Pregnancy	Dr. Katherine Mahaffey	
11:15	Discussion of Study Designs Related to Adverse Health Effects Blood Lead Levels less than 10 µg/dL	Dr. George Rhoads	
11:45	New Business	Dr. George Rhoads	
12:00	Public Comments		
12:30	Adjourn		
1:30	Training for new members	Ms. Cathy Ramadei Ms. Sheryl Gagnon Mrs. Charlotte Cloud-Williams Ms. Claudine Johnson	
ATTACHMENTS:			
1.	Georgia CLPPP	Mr. Forrest Staley Mr. Ambarish Vaidyanathan Dr. Anilkumar Mangla	
2.	Adverse Health Effects of Blood Levels	Dr. Helen Binns	
3.	Building Codes	Ms. Jane Malone	
4.	EPA Renovation Rule and Clean Air Standards	Ms. Jackie Mosby	
5.	Laboratory Measurements Issues	Ms. Wendy Blumenthal	
6.	ANPR 01092007	Dr. Kristina Hatlelid	
7.	Incorporate Healthy Housing into Lead Branch	Dr. Mary Jean Brown	
8.	Lead in Pregnancy	Dr. Jessica Leighton Dr. Katherine Mahaffey	
9.	Charter		
10.	Federal Register Notice		
11.	Membership Roster		

<sup>\*</sup>Please note agenda may not reflect onsite changes.